SALADS

Burrata cheese with tomatoes
Caesar salad with shrimp's
Tuna salad

Caesar salad with chicken
Herring under a fur coat

Greek salad

HOT SNACK

Panko shrimp with sweet wasabi sauce
Chicken wings with bbq sauce

Fried bread sticks with garlic
and tartar sauce

SANDWICHES

Beef burger with «Relish» sauce, bacon
and french fries

Club sandwich with chicken, bacon
and french fries

Shawarma with chicken and french fries

SOUP

Borscht with garlic croutons, green onions
and salted bacon

Chicken consomme

(chicken broth with egg and fresh greens)

Celery cream soup

SPARKLING WINE
Casa Defra, Prosecco DOC, Italy

Casa Demonte, Fiestino Brut, Italy

WHITE WINE

310 gr
280 gr
250 gr
280 gr
230 gr

280 gr

200 gr
270 gr

150 gr

500 gr

430 gr

520 gr

390 gr

330 gr

300 gr

"Salmon Club" Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Usadba Divnomorskoe, Kholodnyy Tuman
Steakwine Torrontes, Argentina

Cielo, Pino Grigio delle Venezie IGT, Italy
Lakky Chardonnay, Australia

ROSE WINE
Cielo, Pino Grigio Blus, Italy

RED WINE

"Pavo Nero" Primitivo di Manduria, Italy
"Noseworthy" Shiraz, Australia

Chianti Serestori, Italy

"Jardin de la Taur" Grenache-Syrah, France
Usadba Divnomorskoe "Vechernitsa", Russia

Lakky Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer Brut Premier, France

SPARKLING WINE

Bruni Prosecco, Brut

Bruni Prosecco, Rose, Brut

Casa Defra, Prosecco DOC, Italy

Casa Demonte, Fiestino Brut, Italy

WHITE WINE

Albanta Albarino Rias Baixas DO Bodegas
Altos de Torona

La Scolca, Gavi IL Valentino DOCG, Italy
Becksteiner Winzer white Riesling Freihand

Le Gran Noir Chardonay

1500 P
1200 P
1050 P
850 P
650 P
650 P

800 P
650 P

400 P

1500 P

850 P

850 P

650 P

550 P

450 P

150 ml
1050 P
700 P

150 ml
1450 P
850 P
850 P
780 P
750 P

150 ml
800 P

150 ml
1450 P
950 P
950 P
950 P
950 P
750 P

750 ml
37950 P

750 ml
6900 P
6900 P
5250 P
3500 P

750 ml
15550 P

10350 P
7800 P
5800 P

DISHES

MAIN COURSE

Grilled salmon fillet with paprika
and celery puree

Beef stroganoff with mashed
potatoes and pickles

Chicken kiev cutlet with mashed potatoes

Turkey cutlets with green onions,
mushrooms and spaghetti

Dumplings with beef serving in chicken

340 gr

350 gr

320 gr

300 gr

300 gr

broth with butter, fresh greens and sour cream

Dumplings with salmon serving in chicken 300 gr
broth with butter, fresh greens and sour cream

PASTA & PIZZA

Fettuccine with salmon

Fettuccine with shrimp and cream sauce
Spaghetti with bolognese sauce
Spaghetti carbonara with cream sauce
Salami pizza

Pizza «Margarita»

Four cheeses pizza

GARNISH
Grilled vegetables
French fries
Mashed potatoes

Grilled corn

DRINKS

WRED WINE

Durbacher Baden Pinot Noir, Germany

Malbec, Luigi Bosca, Argentina

250 gr
300 gr
350 gr
250 gr
410 gr
350 gr

410 gr

200 gr
160 gr
160 gr

200 gr

Les Vignobles de France, Ginestet Medoc, France

Domini Veneti, Valpolicella Classico Superiore

DOGC, Italy

Marques de Riscal, Proximo Rioja DOCa, Spain

DRAFT BEER

Hoegaarden

Spaten

BOTTLED BEER
Spaten

El Capulco

Abbe Blonde

Abbe Brune

Non-alcoholic beer

VERMOUTH

Martini Extra Dry/Rosso/Rosato

GIN

Domaine du Coquerel Gin Normindia
Bombay Saphire

Glen's

COGNAC
Camus XO

Hine Rare VSOP
Peyrat VSOP / VS

BRANDY

Vecchia Romagna Etichetta Nera

RUM

La Morita Caribena Viejo

La Morita Caribena Blanco

2500 P

1600 P

750 P

750 P

650 P

550 P

1650 P
950 P
800 P
650 P
950 P
850 P

850 P

400 P

350 P

350 P

350 P

750 ml
11800 P
15500 P

9200 P
8750 P

8050 P

300 /500 ml
620/720 P
560 / 640 P

500 ml
450 ml
330 ml
330 ml
330 ml

620 P
500 P
500 P
500 P
450 P

50 ml
650 P

50 ml
1350 P
960 P
550 P

50 ml
5600 P
3000 P

2100/1800 P

50 ml
850 P

50 ml
950 P
850 P

DESERTS

Brownies with nuts
Honey cake

Mango mousse cake
Vanilla cheesecake
Esterhazy cake

Ice cream in assortment (1 scoop)

SOFT DRINKS

Red Bull

Ginger Ale

Dobry Cola

Dobry Cola sugar free

Dobry Orange, Rich Tonic, Bitter Lemon

WATER

Borjomi

Arkhyz still / sparlking

JUICES

Fresh pineapple juice

Fresh orange juice

Fresh apple juice

Fresh carrot juice

Juices bottled in assortment

HOT DRINKS
Leaf Tea in Assortment
Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Double Espresso
Espresso

VODKA

Grey Goose
Onegin

Beluga Noble
Russian Standard

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado

LIQUOR

Jagermeister
Baileys
Limonchello

BOURBON
Jack Daniel's

Jim Beam

BLENDED WHISKEY
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.

Monkey Shoulder

The Famous Grouse Finest

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Macallan 12 Y.O.

Glenfiddich 12 Y.O.

Glenmorangie Original

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

ISLAND WHISKEY
Talisker Skye

220gr 850 2

110gr 600 P
90gr 550 P
210gr 500
80gr 500P

60gr 250 P

600 P
380 P
360 P
360 P
360 P

250 ml
250 ml
330 ml
330 ml
330ml

550 P
350 P

330 ml
500 ml

200 ml
800 P
520 P
520 P
520 P
360 P

550 P
460 P
420 P
420 P
370 P
370 P
350 P

300 ml
190 ml
170 ml
190 ml
150 ml
60 ml
30 ml

50 ml
900 P
850 P
750 B
600 P

50 ml
950 P
950 P

50 ml
850 P
750 P
700 P

50 ml
850 P
750 P

50 ml
1300 P
1300 P

850 P

50 ml
5300 P
2500 P
2000 P

50 ml
900 P

50 ml
2100 P



CAJIATDI

CblIp 6yppara ¢ ToMaTaMu 3102p 1500 P

Cajar 1esapb ¢ KpeBeTKaMu 2802p 1200 P

Canart ¢ TyHIIOM 2502p 1050 P

Canart 1esapb ¢ Kypuiei 2802p. ‘850 P
Cenbap 1op 11y 60t 2302p. 650 R
Casar rpeyeckuit 280zp 650 P
TOPAYAA 3AKYCKA

JIyKoBBIe KOJTbIIa 1 CBIPHBIE TTa/I0UKN 4002p 950 P
c kaprodenem ppu

KpeBeTKu aHKO ¢ COYCOM C/IafKuii Bacabu 2002p 800 P
Kypunslie Kpblibimiky ¢ coycoM 6apbekio  270zp 650 P
YecHOYHBIE TPEHKU C COYCOM TapTap 1502p 400 P

COHIBUYU

Byprep 13 roBaguHbl ¢ coycoMm «Peuii,
6ekoHOM 1 KapTodenem bpu

5002p 1500 P

Kny6Hublit caupBuy ¢ Kypurei, 6ekoHOM  430zp 850 P
u kaprodenem ¢pu

[Taypma ¢ Kypureit u KaprodeneMm bpu 5202p 850 P
CVYII

bopi ¢ roBAAMHOI, 4eCHOYHOI I'PEHKOI,  390zp 650 P
3€IEHBIM JIYKOM ¥ CONIEHBIM CaJIOM

KoHncome n3 xypuibt 330ep 550 P
(kypuHBILIt 6YTBOH C SILIOM U 3€/IeHbI0)

Kpem-cyn us cenbpiepes 3302p 450 P
UTPUCTOE BUHO 150 mn
Kasa Jledpa, IIpocexko DOC, Utanus 1050 P
Kasa [lemonTe, ®uectuno bpiot, Utanusa 700 P
BEJIOE BUHO 150 mn
Canmon kmab CoBunboH brian, HoBas 3emangua 1450 P
Ycapgp6a JuBHOMOpCcKOe XOMORHDI TYMaH 850 P
«CratikBaita» ToppoHTec, ApreHTnHa 850 P
Yerno, IInno I'pupxno gens Benenue IGT, tanusa 780 P
JMaxxku lllappone, ABcTpanus 750 P
PO30OBOE BITHO 150 M
Yeno, Ilnno I'pupxno bram, Mranua 800 P
KPACHOE BMHO 150 mn
ITaso Hepo Ilpumuruso gu Manpgypus, Urtannsa 1450 P
Hoyssopcu Illupas, ABcTpanus 950 P
KpanTtu Cepecropu, Uranusa 950 P
JKappen pe ma Top I'penaur Cupa, @panuus 950 P
Ycappba [JuBHOMOpCKOe, Beuepuuiia, Poccns 950 P
JTakku IlInpas Kabepue CaBrHBbOH, ABCTpanus 750 P
ITAMITAHCKOE 750 M
JIyu Popepep bpror Ilpembe, ®pannusa 37950 P
UTPUCTOE BIIHO 750 M
bpynn IIpocekko, bprot 6900 P
bpynu IIpocekko, pososoe, bproT 6900 P
Kasa Jledpa, IIpocexko DOC, Utanus 5250 P
Kasa [lemonTe, ®uectuno bpiot, Utanusa 3500 P
BEJIOE BUHO 750 Mt
Anpbanta Anpbapunbo Puac Baitmrac 15550 P
DO Anbptoc [le Topona

JIa Cxonbka, ['aBu Banentnno DOCG, Utanua 10350 P
bexmraiinep Bunuep ®paiixang Pucnuur 7800 P
cyxoe benoe

Jle I'pan Hyap lappone 5800 P

BIIIOTA

OCHOBHBDIE b/TIOJA

XKapenoe ¢une nococs na rpuie
C NaIPUKOIL ¥ MIOpe U3 Cebfiepes

3402p 2500 P

BedcrporaHos ¢ KapTodenbHbIM MIOpe
VI COTIEHBIMU OTyPLIAMM

3502p 1600 P

Kornera mo-kneBcku 3202p 750 P
¢ KapTo(deTbHBIM ITIOpe

KoTneTs! u3 MHAENKM C 3eNIEHBIM TYKOM,  300zp 750 B
rpubamMu u CriareTTn

IlenbMeHy C TOBAAMHONM B KYPUHOM 3002p 650 P
Oy/IbOHE C MaC/IOM, 3€/IeHbIO M CMeTaHOI!

IlenbMeHM C KeTON B KYpUHOM 3002p 550 P

Oy/IbOHE C MAC/IOM, 3€/IeHbIO ¥ CMeTaHOI!

MMACTA U ITUIIIIA

[TacTa c nococem 2502p 1650 P

@eTyunHU C KpeBeTKaMI 3002p 950 B

U CIMBOYHBIM COYCOM

CoarerTu ¢ coycoMm 60/10Hbe3€ 3502p 800 P

CoarerTtu kapboHapa 2502p 650 P

CO CIMBOYHBIM COYCOM

IInnuma canamn 4102p 950 P

IIuna maprapura 350zp 850 P

ITnnua yersipe coipa 4102p. 850 P

TAPHVIPBI

OBomu rpuib 200zp 400 P

Kaprogens ¢ppn 160zp 350 P

KaprodenbHoe mope 1602p 350 P

Kyxypysa xapeHas Ha rpue 2002p 350 P
HAIINMTKA

KPACHOE BMHO 750 M

Iop6axep bagen IInno Hyap cyx.kp., [epmanus 11800 P

Mans6ex, Tynmxu Bocka, ApreHTnHa 15500 P
Meson JKucrene, JKunecre Mepnok, ®Ppannns 9200 P
Homuuu Benetu, Banpnonuuenna Knaccuko 8750 P
DOC, Uranusa

Mapkec e Puckanb, [Ipokcumo Puoxa DOCa, 8050 P
Mcnanusa

PA3/INBHOE IIIBO 300/ 500 M
Xyrappmen 620/720 P
IInaren 560/ 640 P
BYTBUIOYHOE ITMBO

IMInaren 500 mn 620 P
9 Kamynpko 450 mn © 500 P
A66e Brionp 330 mn. 500 P
A66e Bpron 330 mn 4500 P
besankoronbHoe nuBoO 330mn 450 P
BEPMYT 50 Mt
MapTunn SkcTpa apaii / Posarro/ Pocco 650 P
IHKNH 50 M
Ixnu Coquerel, "Normindia" 1350 P
Bomo6eit Canup 960 P
I'nenc 550 P
KOHDbJK 50 M
Kamro XO 5600 P
Xaitn Pap VSOP 3000 P
ITesipa VSOP / VS 2100/1800 P
BPEHIU 50 M1
Bexkbs Pomanbs Dtukerta Hepa 850 P

IECEPT

bpaynnu c opexamu
IMnpoxxnoe MenoBuk
IInpoxHOE Mycc MaHTO
BaHUIbHDBIN YU3KeK
IMupoxxHoe DcTepxasu

MoposxeHoe B accoptumMenTe (I wapuxk)

220 2p
110 2p
90 2p
210 ep
80 2p
60 2p

BE3AJIKOT'OJIbHBIE HAIIMTKU

Pap bynn

JoxmeXep Db

Ho6peiit Koma

Ho6pbiit Komna 6e3 caxapa

Hobpbiit Anenscun, Pua ToHuUK,
butrep Jlemon

BOIIA
bopxomu
ApxpI3 c TazoM / 6e3 rasa

COKI

CBeXXeBbIKAThI aHAHACOBBIN COK
CBeXXeBbIKATBIN alleTbCMHOBBIN COK
CBe)XeBbKAThIN A6TOUHBI COK
CBexeBbDKAThIil MOPKOBHBIN COK

Cox OyTUIMPOBaHHBIN B aCCOPTUMEHTE

TOPAYME HAIIUTKAU
Yaii 11MCTOBOI B aCCOPTUMEHTE
Kakao

Kanmyunso

JlarTe

AmepuxaHo

JIBOJIHOII 3cIIpecco

Acnpecco

POM

Jla Moputa Kapu6ena Boexo
JIa Mopura Kapubena bpsaako

BOIIKA

I'peit I'ys

Omnerun

Benyra Ho6enn
Pyccknii cranpapt

TEKWMIIA

Xoce KyapBo cepebpsinas
Xoce Kyapso Penocago

JINKEP

SArepmaiictep
beitnuc
JIlumoHYenIo

BYPBOH

II>xek [IaHmernc
II>xum Fum

250 mn
250 mn
330 mn
330 mn
330 mn

330 mn
500 mn

300 mn
190 mn
170 mn
190 mn
150 mn

60 mn

30 mn

KYIIAJKMPOBAHHBIN BUCKI

Yusac Peran 12 Y.O.
Manxku Hlonpep
Ds1imoc I'payc @arinect

OIHOCOJ/IOJOBBIN BUCKU
Maxkxkannas 12 Y.O.

I'nenpuppuk 12 Y.O.

I'nenmopanmx

VUPITAHIOCKHNI BUCKHA

II>xeMecoH

OCTPOBHOII BUCKI

Tanuckep Cxait

850 P
600 P
550 P
500 P
500 P
250 P

600 P
380 P
360 P
360 P
360 P

550 P
350 P

200 M

800 P
520 P
520 P
520 P
360 P

550 P
460 P
420 P
420 P
370 P
370
350 P

50 M
950 P
850 P

50 M
900 P
850 P
750 P
600 P

50 M
950 P
950 P

50 mn
850 P
750 P
700 P

50 mn
850 P
750 P

50 M
1300 P
1300 P

850 P

50 M
5300 P
2500 P
2000 P

50 M
900 P

50 mn
2100 P



